ANNEXURE I

K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, POTTAPALAYAM - 630612

( An Autonomous Instiution Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

PROJECT CERTIFICATE
NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT : MBA (2019-2021) Batch
S.NO REGISTERNO | NAME OF THE STUDENT TITLE OF THE PROJECT NAME OF THE GUIDE
A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT
A1149 910619631001 S.V.Abigith AT BAHWAN CYBERTEK PRIVATE B.Palnivelrajan

LIMITED, CHENNAI

A STUDY ON FUNDAMENTAL ANALYSIS
OF EQUITY SHARES OF IRON AND STEEL

A1150 910619631002 K.Akila SECTORSIN INDIAN SHARE MARKET, B.Shanthi
MADURALI.
A STUDY ON FUNDAMENTAL AND

A1151 910619631003 S.Anand Kumar TECHNICAL ANALY SIS OF BANKING B.Shanthi

SECTOR IN NSE

A STUDY ON COMMODITY TRADING
. WITH SPECIAL REFERENCE TO GOLD .
A1152 910619631004 A.Anitha AND SILVER AT ZEBU SHARE AND B.Shanthi

WEALTH MANAGEMENT, MADURAI

A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE’'S AWARENESS
AND EFFECTIVE UTILIZATION OF ES|

A1153 910619631006 J.B.Devadharshini BENEFITSAT HCL TECHNOLOGIES, T.Shobanadevi
MADURALI.

Al1154 910619631007 K.B.Easwaran T.S.Ramkumar
A STUDY ON “BANK CREDIT IN PRIVATE
BANKS’ WITH .

A1155 910619631008 M.Gokul 7 AM MARKETING & SERVICES, Dr.S.N.R.Srikumar
MADURAI

A STUDY ON RETAILERS
SATISFACTION TOWARDS )
A1156 910619631009 C.Guru Baan HIRANMAY EE RUBBER PRODUCTS IN T.Shobanadevi

MADURAI CITY” , MADURAI.




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

A1157

910619631010

A.lrudhayarg

A STUDY ON ADVERTISEMNT AND SALES
PROMOTION ACTIVITIES IN RELIANCE
FRESH K K NAGAR, MADURAI

B.Palnivelrgjan

A1158

910619631011

G.Jayaram

A STUDY ON IMPACT OF GST ON
AUTOMOBILE SECTORAT TV
SUNDRAM IYENGAR & SONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Dr.R.S.Baasenthil

A1159

910619631012

A.Jeeva

A STUDY ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
TOWARDS THE SERVICE QUALITY OF
RELIANCE SMART PVT.LTD.,
I'YERBANGALOW, MADURAI

B.Palnivelrgian

A1160

910619631013

R.G.S.Jegathiswari

A STUDY ON INVENTORY MANAGEMENT
OF RAW MATERIALS AT RUBY FOOD
PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI

T.S.Ramkumar

Allel

910619631014

J.Jothi

A STUDY ON INVENTORY
MANAGEMENT OF FINISHED
GOODS’AT RUBY FOOD PRODUCTS
PVT LTD, MADURAI

T.S.Ramkumar

All162

910619631015

K.Karthick Rga

A STUDY ON WORKING CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT IN HIRANMAY EE
RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED AT
MADURAI

Dr.R.S.Baasenthil

A1163

910619631016

R.Karuppiah

A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE
ENGAGEMENT AT PLATINUM
GARMENT” VIRUDHUNAGAR

T.Shobanadevi

Alle4

910619631018

C.B.K.Lakshmi Narayanan

A STUDY ON FINANCIAL
PERFORMANCE OF THE HIRANMAY EE
RUBBER PRIVATELIMITED,

MADURAI

Dr.T.Jothimurugan




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

A1165

910619631019

T,Manikandan

A STUDY ON PERFORMANCE
APPRAISAL AT

BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE
LIMITED, MADURAI

Dr.K.S.Hariharan

A1166

910619631020

M.Manisha

A STUDY ON ASSESSING SERVICE
QUALITY IN KI MOBILITY SOLUTION
(P) LTD (BRANCH OF MY TVS) AT
MADURAI

Dr.K.S.Hariharan

Al1167

910619631021

R.V.Manoj Prabhu Raj

A STUDY ON CONSUMER BUYING
BEHAVIOUR OF SOCIAL MEDIA
MARKETING WITH REFERENCE TO
ADINN ADVERTISING SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Dr.K.S.Hariharan

A1168

910619631022

A.Mohammed Shajir

A STUDY ON EMPLQOY EE JOB
SATISFACTION IN

SUSEE CARS & TRUCKSPRIVATE
LIMITED, MADURAI.

B.Palnivelrgian

A1169

910619631023

P.Murugan

A STUDY ON CUSTOMER
SATISFACTION IN AAVIN MILK PVT.
LIMITED, MADURAI.

Dr.S.N.R.Srikumar

A1170

910619631024

M.T.Nagargjan

A STUDY ON CUSTOMER
SATISFACTION AT
BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE
LIMITED

T.Shobanadevi

All71

910619631025

X.C.Prakansha

A STUDY ON THE PERFORMANCE OF
INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING (IPO) AT
ZEBU SHARE AND WEALTH
MANAGEMENT

B.Shanthi

Al1172

910619631026

T.K.Prashanthi

A STUDY ON RECRUITMENT AND
SELECTION PROCESS AT HCL
TECHNOLOGIES, MADURAI.

T.Shobanadevi




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

A1173

910619631028

M.R.Praveen

A STUDY ON PERFORMANCE
EVALUTION OF RELIANCE MUTUAL
FUNDS AT ZEBU SHARE AND
WEALTH MANAGEMENTSPVT
LIMITED, MADURAI

B.Shanthi

All74

910619631029

B.P.Raghul Rao

A STUDY ON WORKING CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT AT

TV SUNDRAM IYENGAR & SONS
PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI.

Dr.R.S.Baasenthil

A1175

910619631030

A .Ramkumar

A STUDY ON CASH MANAGEMENT AT
BHARGAVE PRIVATE
LIMITED IN MADURAI

Dr.R.S.Balasenthil

Al1176

910619631031

T.K.Ram Prasanth

A STUDY ON CUSTOMER
SATISFACTION AND CUSTOMER
LOYALTY TOWARDS BHARGAVE
RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED,MADURAI

T.S.Ramkumar

Al177

910619631032

M .Revathi

A STUDY ON JOB SATISFACTION AND
WELFARE MEASURES OF WOMEN
EMPLOYEES AT PADMABALAJI
SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED,
UDUMALPET

Dr.K.S.Hariharan

A1178

910619631033

E.Sachin Vignesh

A STUDY ON JOB SATISFACTION IN
BHARATH PAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED,
MADURAI.

Dr.K.S.Hariharan

A1179

910619631034

M .Sankara Subbu Krishnan

A STUDY ON FUNDAMENTAL
ANALYSISON STATE BANK OF INDIA

Dr.R.S.Balasenthil

A1180

910619631035

K.R.Saravanan

A STUDY ON EFFECTIVENESS OF
INTERNET ADVERTISING ON
CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

Dr.K.S.Hariharan




33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

A1181

910619631036

M .Saravanan

A STUDY ON EMPLOY EES STRESS
LEVEL AT

TVSMOTOR COMPANY LIMITED,
HOSUR

B.Palnivelrgjan

A1182

910619631037

R.Sathish Kannan

A STUDY ON DIGITAL MARKETING
AT ADINN ADVERTISING SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED , MADURAI

T.Shobanadevi

A1183

910619631038

M.Seema

A STUDY ON EMPLOYEESWORK LIFE
BALANCE IN AAVIN
MADURAI

T.Shobanadevi

Al184

910619631039

R.SeemaBarvin

A STUDY ON CUSTOMER
RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT AT
ATR SOLAR, MADURAI.

T.S.Ramkumar

A1185

910619631040

A.Shyamla

A STUDY ON INVESTMENT
SUITABILITY OF CEMENT SECTOR
USING FUNDAMENTAL ANALY SISNSE
IN INDIA

B.Shanthi

A1186

910619631042

S.Suresh Veera Ragavan

A STUDY ON EMPLOY EE WELFARE
SCHEME PROVIDED BY BHARGAVE
RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED AT
MADURAI

Dr.S.N.R.Srikumar

A1187

910619631043

K.Surya

A STUDY ON CONSUMER BEHAVIOR
BETWEEN MILLENNIALS
AND CENTENNIALS

Dr.K.S.Hariharan

A1188

910619631044

K.Surya Ramkumar

A STUDY ON ANALY SIS OF SBI
MUTUAL FUND SCHEMES AT
ZEBU SHARE AND WEALTH
MANAGEMENTSPVT LIMITED,
MADURAI

Dr.R.S.Balasenthil




41

42

43

44

45

46

A1189

910619631045

R.Udhaya Kumar

A STUDY ON

PRODUCTION EFFICIENCY AT
RUBY FOOD PRODUCTSPRIVATE
LIMITED

MADURAI

T.S.Ramkumar

A1190

910619631046

D.Vasavi

A STUDY ON CURRENT ASSETS
MANAGEMENT AT

SRITEX HI-TECH
MACHINES'COIMBATORE

B.Shanthi

Al191

910619631047

T.D.Venkatesh

A STUDY ON FINANCIAL
PERFORMANCE OF THE BHARGAVE
RUBBER

PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI

Dr.T.Jothimurugan

A1192

910619631048

K.Vignesh

A STUDY ON FUNDAMENTAL
ANALY SIS OF RESEARCH

PROJECT REPORT ON SUN PHARMA
COMPANY

Dr.R.S.Baasenthil

A1193

910619631049

L.S.Vignesh

A STUDY ON STRESS MANAGEMENT
TOWARDS EMPLOYEES AT
BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE
LIMITED,MADURAI

Dr.K.S.Hariharan

A1194

910619631050

V.R.Y ogesh

A STUDY ON CUSTOMER
SATISFACTION AT KI

MOBILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED,

MADURAI

B.Palnivelrgan




