## ANNEXURE I

## K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, POTTAPALAYAM - 630612

## ( An Autonomous Instiution Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

## PROJECT CERTIFICATE

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: MBA (2019-2021) Batch

L	NAME OF THE DEFARTMENT: MDA (2019-2021) Batch				
	S.NO	REGISTER NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	TITLE OF THE PROJECT	NAME OF THE GUIDE
1	A1149	910619631001	S.V.Abigith	A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT AT BAHWAN CYBERTEK PRIVATE LIMITED, CHENNAI	B.Palnivelrajan
2	A1150	910619631002	K.Akila	A STUDY ON FUNDAMENTAL ANALYSIS OF EQUITY SHARES OF IRON AND STEEL SECTORS IN INDIAN SHARE MARKET, MADURAI.	B.Shanthi
3	A1151	910619631003	S.Anand Kumar	A STUDY ON FUNDAMENTAL AND TECHNICAL ANALYSIS OF BANKING SECTOR IN NSE	B.Shanthi
4	A1152	910619631004	A.Anitha	A STUDY ON COMMODITY TRADING WITH SPECIAL REFERENCE TO GOLD AND SILVER AT ZEBU SHARE AND WEALTH MANAGEMENT, MADURAI	B.Shanthi
5	A1153	910619631006	J.B.Devadharshini	A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE'S AWARENESS AND EFFECTIVE UTILIZATION OF ESI BENEFITS AT HCL TECHNOLOGIES, MADURAI.	T.Shobanadevi
6	A1154	910619631007	K.B.Easwaran		T.S.Ramkumar
7	A1155	910619631008	M.Gokul	A STUDY ON "BANK CREDIT IN PRIVATE BANKS" WITH 7 AM MARKETING & SERVICES, MADURAI	Dr.S.N.R.Srikumar
8	A1156	910619631009	C.Guru Balan	A STUDY ON RETAILERS SATISFACTION TOWARDS HIRANMAYEE RUBBER PRODUCTS IN MADURAI CITY", MADURAI.	T.Shobanadevi

9	A1157	910619631010	A.Irudhayaraj	A STUDY ON ADVERTISEMNT AND SALES PROMOTION ACTIVITIES IN RELIANCE FRESH K K NAGAR, MADURAI	B.Palnivelrajan
10	A1158	910619631011	G.Jayaram	A STUDY ON IMPACT OF GST ON AUTOMOBILE SECTOR AT TV SUNDRAM IYENGAR & SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Dr.R.S.Balasenthil
11	A1159	910619631012	A.Jeeva	A STUDY ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION TOWARDS THE SERVICE QUALITY OF RELIANCE SMART PVT. LTD., IYERBANGALOW, MADURAI	B.Palnivelrajan
12	A1160	910619631013	R.G.S.Jegathiswari	A STUDY ON INVENTORY MANAGEMENT OF RAW MATERIALS AT RUBY FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI	T.S.Ramkumar
13	A1161	910619631014	J.Jothi	A STUDY ON INVENTORY MANAGEMENT OF FINISHED GOODS"AT RUBY FOOD PRODUCTS PVT LTD, MADURAI	T.S.Ramkumar
14	A1162	910619631015	K.Karthick Raja	A STUDY ON WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT IN HIRANMAYEE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED AT MADURAI	Dr.R.S.Balasenthil
15	A1163	910619631016	R.Karuppiah	A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT AT PLATINUM GARMENT" VIRUDHUNAGAR	T.Shobanadevi
16	A1164	910619631018	C.B.K.Lakshmi Narayanan	A STUDY ON FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE HIRANMAYEE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI	Dr.T.Jothimurugan

A1165	910619631019	T,Manikandan	A STUDY ON PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL AT BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE	Dr.K.S.Hariharan
			,	
A1166	910619631020	M.Manisha	A STUDY ON ASSESSING SERVICE QUALITY IN KI MOBILITY SOLUTION (P) LTD (BRANCH OF MY TVS) AT MADURAI	Dr.K.S.Hariharan
A1167	910619631021	R.V.Manoj Prabhu Raj	A STUDY ON CONSUMER BUYING BEHAVIOUR OF SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING WITH REFERENCE TO ADINN ADVERTISING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Dr.K.S.Hariharan
A1168	910619631022	A.Mohammed Shajir	A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE JOB SATISFACTION IN SUSEE CARS & TRUCKS PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI.	B.Palnivelrajan
A1169	910619631023	P.Murugan	A STUDY ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION IN AAVIN MILK PVT. LIMITED, MADURAI.	Dr.S.N.R.Srikumar
A1170	910619631024	M.T.Nagarajan	A STUDY ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION AT BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED	T.Shobanadevi
A1171	910619631025	X.C.Prakansha	A STUDY ON THE PERFORMANCE OF INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING (IPO) AT ZEBU SHARE AND WEALTH MANAGEMENT	B.Shanthi
A1172	910619631026	T.K.Prashanthi	A STUDY ON RECRUITMENT AND SELECTION PROCESS AT HCL TECHNOLOGIES, MADURAI.	T.Shobanadevi
	A1166 A1167 A1168 A1169 A1170	A1166 910619631020  A1167 910619631021  A1168 910619631022  A1169 910619631023  A1170 910619631024	A1166 910619631020 M.Manisha  A1167 910619631021 R.V.Manoj Prabhu Raj  A1168 910619631022 A.Mohammed Shajir  A1169 910619631023 P.Murugan  A1170 910619631024 M.T.Nagarajan  A1171 910619631025 X.C.Prakansha	A1165   910619631019   T,Manikandan   APPRAISAL AT BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI   A STUDY ON ASSESSING SERVICE QUALITY IN KI MOBILITY SOLUTION (P) LTD (BRANCH OF MY TVS) AT MADURAI   A STUDY ON CONSUMER BUYING BEHAVIOUR OF SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING WITH REFERENCE TO ADINN ADVERTISING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED   A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE JOB SATISFACTION IN SUSEE CARS & TRUCKS PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI   A STUDY ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION IN AVIN MILK PVT. LIMITED, MADURAI   A STUDY ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION IN AAVIN MILK PVT. LIMITED, MADURAI   A STUDY ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION AT BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED   A STUDY ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION AT BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED   A STUDY ON TUSTOMER SATISFACTION AT BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED   A STUDY ON THE PERFORMANCE OF INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING (IPO) AT ZEBU SHARE AND WEALTH MANAGEMENT   A STUDY ON RECRUITMENT AND SELECTION PROCESS AT HCL

_					
25	A1173	910619631028	M.R.Praveen	A STUDY ON PERFORMANCE EVALUTION OF RELIANCE MUTUAL FUNDS AT ZEBU SHARE AND WEALTH MANAGEMENTS PVT LIMITED, MADURAI	B.Shanthi
26	A1174	910619631029	B.P.Raghul Rao	A STUDY ON WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT AT TV SUNDRAM IYENGAR & SONS PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI.	Dr.R.S.Balasenthil
27	A1175	910619631030	A.Ramkumar	A STUDY ON CASH MANAGEMENT AT BHARGAVE PRIVATE LIMITED IN MADURAI	Dr.R.S.Balasenthil
28	A1176	910619631031	T.K.Ram Prasanth	A STUDY ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION AND CUSTOMER LOYALTY TOWARDS BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED,MADURAI	T.S.Ramkumar
29	A1177	910619631032	M.Revathi	A STUDY ON JOB SATISFACTION AND WELFARE MEASURES OF WOMEN EMPLOYEES AT PADMABALAJI SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED, UDUMALPET	Dr.K.S.Hariharan
30	A1178	910619631033	E.Sachin Vignesh	A STUDY ON JOB SATISFACTION IN BHARATH PAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI.	Dr.K.S.Hariharan
31	A1179	910619631034	M.Sankara Subbu Krishnan	A STUDY ON FUNDAMENTAL ANALYSIS ON STATE BANK OF INDIA	Dr.R.S.Balasenthil
32	A1180	910619631035	K.R.Saravanan	A STUDY ON EFFECTIVENESS OF INTERNET ADVERTISING ON CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR	Dr.K.S.Hariharan

33	A1181	910619631036	M.Saravanan	A STUDY ON EMPLOYEES STRESS LEVEL AT TVS MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED, HOSUR	B.Palnivelrajan
34	A1182	910619631037	R.Sathish Kannan	A STUDY ON DIGITAL MARKETING AT ADINN ADVERTISING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED , MADURAI	T.Shobanadevi
35	A1183	910619631038	M.Seema	A STUDY ON EMPLOYEES WORK LIFE BALANCE IN AAVIN MADURAI	T.Shobanadevi
36	A1184	910619631039	R.Seema Barvin	A STUDY ON CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT AT ATR SOLAR, MADURAI.	T.S.Ramkumar
37	A1185	910619631040	A.Shyamla	A STUDY ON INVESTMENT SUITABILITY OF CEMENT SECTOR USING FUNDAMENTAL ANALYSISNSE IN INDIA	B.Shanthi
38	A1186	910619631042	S.Suresh Veera Ragavan	A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE WELFARE SCHEME PROVIDED BY BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED AT MADURAI	Dr.S.N.R.Srikumar
39	A1187	910619631043	K.Surya	A STUDY ON CONSUMER BEHAVIOR BETWEEN MILLENNIALS AND CENTENNIALS	Dr.K.S.Hariharan
40	A1188	910619631044	K.Surya Ramkumar	A STUDY ON ANALYSIS OF SBI MUTUAL FUND SCHEMES AT ZEBU SHARE AND WEALTH MANAGEMENTS PVT LIMITED, MADURAI	Dr.R.S.Balasenthil

_					
41	A1189	910619631045	R.Udhaya Kumar	A STUDY ON PRODUCTION EFFICIENCY AT RUBY FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED MADURAI	T.S.Ramkumar
42	A1190	910619631046	D.Vasavi	A STUDY ON CURRENT ASSETS MANAGEMENT AT SRITEX HI-TECH MACHINES"COIMBATORE	B.Shanthi
43	A1191	910619631047	T.D.Venkatesh	A STUDY ON FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI	Dr.T.Jothimurugan
44	A1192	910619631048	K.Vignesh	A STUDY ON FUNDAMENTAL ANALYSIS OF RESEARCH PROJECT REPORT ON SUN PHARMA COMPANY	Dr.R.S.Balasenthil
45	A1193	910619631049	L.S.Vignesh	A STUDY ON STRESS MANAGEMENT TOWARDS EMPLOYEES AT BHARGAVE RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED,MADURAI	Dr.K.S.Hariharan
46	A1194	910619631050	V.R.Yogesh	A STUDY ON CUSTOMER SATISFACTION AT KI MOBILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED, MADURAI	B.Palnivelrajan